3cc
TITAN HIGH PRESSURE
This range has been used on rotating machinery
and process applications worldwide and has been
specified extensively for offshore applications.
Piston actuated for switch settings of up to 900
bar. Resistors can be incorporated for ‘end of line’
and short circuit monitoring.

SPRING CODE
(SEE RANGE TABLE)
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
WETTED PARTS
S = 316 STAINLESS STEEL
ELECTRICAL
ENTRY
A = M20 STRAIGHT
B = M20 ANGLED
C = 1/2” NPT STR.
F = M25 STRAIGHT
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
PF263 - (FEMALE) PF264 (MALE)
31F22C = 1/4” BSP.P 41F22C = 1/2”BSP.P
32F22C = 1/4” NPT 42F22C = 1/2” NPT
33F22C = 1/2” BSP.P
34F22C = 1/2” NPT
PISTON CODE
REFER TO RANGE
TABLE
A = STANDARD BRACKET
E = 2” STANDPIPE BRACKET
X = COVER PLATE (MODEL
PF264)
M = P280 SERIES REPLACEMENT
NOTE: RESISTORS ARE INDICATED BY THE PREFIX “PR” IN PLACE OF “PF”.
Wetted parts : 316 St. steel Process connections : 1/4” or 1/2” BSP.P or
NPT female (bottom)
Seal : Viton (standard) 1/2” BSP.P or NPT male (bottom)
          Nitrile, PTFE & EPDM options
SPECIFICATION
PPSSC1074 | issue 3
TITAN (XPB) ATEX & IECEx Exd, Exia
INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
The Titan pressure, differential pressure, temperature, level and flow switches are designed for use in